Department of Geography & the Environment
Curriculum Map for Undergraduate Student Learning Outcomes

SLO#

120

160

281

300A

332

357

360

481

328

489

SLO1 - Students are able
to articulate the definitions
of, connections between,
and differences among
fundamental concepts,
models and theories in

geography.

Introduced
&
developed

Developed

Developed

SLO?2 - Students are able
to identify and explain
patterns and processes of
human and physical
geography including the
diversity of the earth’s
peoples and environments,
and the interactions
between humanity and the
earth’s environments.

Introduced
&
developed

Developed

Developed

SLO3 - Students can apply
mapping and geospatial
technologies to analyze
geographic data and solve
geographic problems.

Introduced
&
Developed

Mastered

Mastered

SLO5 - Students can
clearly and effectively
communicate geographic
knowledge and research in
writing, orally, and/or
visually.

Introduced
&
Developed

Developed

For the most up-to-date information, please contact the program.




