Department of Geography & the Environment Curriculum Map for Undergraduate Student Learning Outcomes

SLO#	120	160	281	300A	332	357	360	481	328	489
SLO1 - Students are able to articulate the definitions of, connections between, and differences among fundamental concepts, models and theories in geography.	Introduced & developed			Developed					Developed	
SLO2 - Students are able to identify and explain patterns and processes of human and physical geography including the diversity of the earth's peoples and environments, and the interactions between humanity and the earth's environments.		Introduced & developed			Developed	Developed				
SLO3 - Students can apply mapping and geospatial technologies to analyze geographic data and solve geographic problems.			Introduced & Developed					Mastered		Mastered
SLO5 - Students can clearly and effectively communicate geographic knowledge and research in writing, orally, and/or visually.				Introduced & Developed			Developed			